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B70406 

1986 - 

KATHLEEN E. STEVENS 

1987 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND . 
701675 
707848 
708474 
708475 
708477 
708484 
708697 
708900 
708985 
709043 
709052 
709108 
709268 
709272 

1986 - 

HYDRO CONDUIT CORPORATION 
CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
MOTOR PUBLICATIONS 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
HALL SIGNS INC 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
C & D HYDRAULIC & 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
GUARDIAN SECURITY 

1987 REVENUE SHARING FUND 
709472 

1986 — 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

1987 PARK FUND 
706629 
707434 
707435 

7073596 
707597 
7075978 
707611 
707705 
707712 
708068 
708078 
708079 
708080 
708083 
708347 
708369 
708372 
708599 
708600 
708603 
708646 
708815 
708834 
708910 
708911 
708916 
709058 
7090359 
709040 
7097061 
709062 
709078 
709081 
709202 

1986 - 

GEO W PARK SEED CO INC 
ESTES CHEMICALS INC 
NO VENDOR NUMBER 
SCOTT RICE 
SAF-T-GLOVE INC 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BRIX INC 
PAUL BLAKENEY COMPANY 
SGONER SUPPLIES INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MICO INC. 
HERTZ EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
ARTHUR BONIFAZI CO 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EMPTRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 

KWAL PAINTS INC 
FRANK PAXTON LUMBER CO 
RADIANT WATER PUMPS & 
MID AMERICA SANITATION 
VEALE BROTHERS CONCRETE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. 
ASHCROFT INC 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
WILL ROSS DISTRIBUTING 
LANCE 
FRITO-LAY INCORPORATED 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
A &® E DISTRIBUTING 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERY 

1987 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
709210 
709211 
7092812 
709358 
709359 

1986 - 
707254 

1986 - 

ROBBINS, KEVIN 
WHITE, KEITH R 
TULSA COUNTY JUVENILE 
WHITE, KEITH R 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 

1987 PARKING FUND 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

1987 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
709365 
709366 
709367 
709368 
709369 
B'70406 
870406 
B70406 
870406 

1986 - 

STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
ROSEMARY OPALA 

1987 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

SALARY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
CLOTHING 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TAXES 

W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
FED. WH 
SALARY 

185.92 

15,510.00 
10,146.81 

278.00 
25.00 

738.00 
46.00 
13.04 
83.16 

475.00 
847.50 
1.56 
33.55 
16.34 
45.00 

126.57 

74.98 
18,729.65 

104.31 
234.86 
659.50 
297.76 
27.79 

668.55 
37.34 
67.38 

111.39 
225.10 
260.00 
206.00 

1,410.00 
245.30 
330.36 
135.00 
31.48 
41.30 
50.00 
14.02 

123.15 
261.25 
71.40 

436.80 
138.46 
90.40 

406.00 
145.64 
102.07 
151.65 
168.33 
695.25 

284.34 
404.06 

1,655.99 
363.06 
344.20 

558.21 

6.26 
4.47 

16.44 
54.56 

606.27 
-68 

30.06 
6.00 

210.20 


